
2023 2024

             Conneaut Valley Eagles

Boys Basketball
Coaches: Brian McCall

Denise McCall/ Abby McCall

Date Day 
Departure

Time
EST Return

Time Game Time
Fri SCRIMMAGE Northwestern 10:00

28-Nov Tues At Jamestown 2:35 6:30 4:00
30-Nov Thurs Conneaut Lake 4:00
4-Dec Mon AT Maplewood 2:30 6:45 4:00
6-Dec Wed Saegertown 4:00
7-Dec Thurs Rocky Grove 4:00

11-Dec Mon AT Oil City 1:50 7:30 4:00
13-Dec Wed Commodore Perry 4:00

2-Jan Tues Jamestown 4:00
4-Jan Thurs AT Conneaut Lake 2:35 6:15 4:00
8-Jan Mon AT Cambridge Springs 2:35 6:30 4:00

10-Jan Wed Lakeview 4:00

29-Jan Mon Championships TBD 4:00
30-Jan Tues Championships TBD 4:00

18-Dec Mon Warren 4:00
20-Dec Wed AT Union City 2:10 7:00 4:00

11-Jan Thurs Eisenhower 4:00
16-Jan Tues Cochranton 4:00
18-Jan Thurs AT Commodore Perry 2:30 6:45 4:00
22-Jan Mon AT Titusville 2:00 7:20 4:00
23-Jan Wed AT Youngsville 1:25 8:00 4:00

24-Nov AM


